
Bercy Arena
Arena Bercy

SUN 28 JUL 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

Women's Vault
Saut - femmes

Qualification
Qualification 

Gymnastique artistique

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

1 391 BILES Simone USA 15.30015.8006.4001 9.400 Q

 14.8005.6002 9.200  

2 310 ANDRADE Rebeca BRA 14.68314.900-0.15.6001 9.400 Q

 14.4665.0002 9.466  

3 392 CAREY Jade USA 14.43314.666-0.15.6001 9.166 Q

 14.2005.0002 9.200  

4 393 CHILES Jordan USA 14.21614.3335.0001 9.333 NR

 14.1004.8002 9.300  

5 365 YEO Seojeong KOR 14.18314.4005.4001 9.000 Q

 13.9665.0002 8.966  

6 380 AN Chang Ok PRK 14.18314.0665.0001 9.066 Q

 14.3005.6002 8.700  

7 318 OLSEN Shallon CAN 14.16614.4335.6001 8.833 Q

 13.9005.0002 8.900  

8 316 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 14.00014.1005.0001 9.100 Q

 13.9004.8002 9.100  

9 315 GEORGIEVA Valentina BUL 13.99914.1665.0001 9.166 Q

 13.8334.8002 9.033  

10 367 MORENO Alexa MEX 13.94914.1665.4001 8.766 R1

 13.7335.2002 8.533  

11 336 van EIJKEN Ming FRA 13.78314.2335.4001 8.833 R2

 13.3334.4002 8.933  

12 346 BACSKAY Csenge Maria HUN 13.76613.9005.0001 8.900 R3

 13.6334.8002 8.833  

13 334 DEVILLARD Coline FRA 13.65014.2005.4001 8.800

 13.1004.4002 8.700  

14 375 HERON Hillary PAN 13.65013.800-0.15.4001 8.500

 13.5004.6002 8.900  

15 381 BARBOSU Ana ROU 13.63313.800-0.15.2001 8.700

 13.4664.6002 8.866  

16 350 RAZ Lihie ISR 13.44913.666-0.15.0001 8.766

 13.2334.4002 8.833  

17 376 FINNEGAN Aleah PHI 13.38313.7334.6001 9.133

 13.0334.0002 9.033  

18 304 PASS Ruby AUS 13.35013.800-0.15.0001 8.900

 12.9004.2002 8.700  

19 368 SANDOVAL Ahtziri MEX 12.55012.500-0.35.2001 7.600

 12.600-0.35.4002 7.500  

 366 ESCALERA Natalia MEX DNSDNS  1   

 DNS  2   
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Bercy Arena
Arena Bercy

SUN 28 JUL 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

Women's Vault
Saut - femmes

Qualification
Qualification 

Gymnastique artistique

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution NR NOC Reserve Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified Rx Reserve

GARW1APVT-------------QUAL--------_73J v1.0 Report Created  SUN 28 JUL 2024 22:29 Page 2/2



Bercy Arena
Arena Bercy

SUN 28 JUL 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

Women's Uneven Bars
Barres asymétriques - femmes

Qualification
Qualification 

Gymnastique artistique

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 301 NEMOUR Kaylia ALG 15.600 Q7.100 8.500

2 323 QIU Qiyuan CHN 15.066 Q6.800 8.266

3 394 LEE Sunisa USA 14.866 Q6.400 8.466

4 309 DERWAEL Nina BEL 14.733 Q6.500 8.233

5 324 ZHANG Yihan CHN 14.700 Q6.400 8.300

6 352 D'AMATO Alice ITA 14.666 Q6.300 8.366

7 337 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR 14.666 Q6.600 8.066

8 342 KEVRIC Helen GER 14.600 Q6.200 8.400

9 391 BILES Simone USA 14.433 R16.200 8.233

10 310 ANDRADE Rebeca BRA 14.400 R26.100 8.300

11 370 VEERMAN Sanna NED 14.400 R36.400 8.000

12 354 IORIO Elisa ITA 14.3666.200 8.166

13 371 VISSER Naomi NED 14.2666.000 8.266

13 393 CHILES Jordan USA 14.2666.000 8.266

15 353 ESPOSITO Manila ITA 14.1665.900 8.266

16 316 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 14.1666.000 8.166

17 322 OU Yushan CHN 13.9665.800 8.166

18 347 CZIFRA Bettina Lili HUN 13.9335.900 8.033

19 304 PASS Ruby AUS 13.9006.000 7.900

20 321 LUO Huan CHN 13.9006.100 7.800

20 395 RIVERA Hezly USA 13.9006.100 7.800

22 379 MARTINS Filipa POR 13.8005.400 8.400

23 313 SARAIVA Flavia BRA 13.8005.600 8.200

24 308 BRASSART Maellyse BEL 13.7665.700 8.066

25 386 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 13.7336.000 7.733

26 374 BROWN Georgia-Rose NZL 13.6665.600 8.066

27 355 VILLA Giorgia ITA 13.6665.800 7.866

28 302 McDONALD Kate AUS 13.6335.500 8.133

29 358 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN 13.6006.100 7.500

30 356 KISHI Rina JPN 13.5665.500 8.066

31 320 TRAN Aurelie CAN 13.5005.300 8.200

32 344 VOSS Sarah GER 13.4665.200 8.266

33 319 STEWART Ava CAN 13.4665.500 7.966

34 348 SZEKELY Zoja HUN 13.4335.900 7.533

35 380 AN Chang Ok PRK 13.4336.100 7.333

36 331 PETISCO Alba ESP 13.4005.300 8.100

37 359 OKAMURA Mana JPN 13.2665.500 7.766

38 312 OLIVEIRA Lorrane BRA 13.2335.500 7.733

39 332 BOYER Marine FRA 13.2005.400 7.800

40 378 RUIVIVAR Levi PHI 13.2005.500 7.700

41 329 CASABUENA Laura ESP 13.1335.100 8.033

42 387 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 13.1335.400 7.733

GARW1APUB-------------QUAL--------_73I v1.0 Report Created  SUN 28 JUL 2024 22:34 Page 1/3



Bercy Arena
Arena Bercy

SUN 28 JUL 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

Women's Uneven Bars
Barres asymétriques - femmes

Qualification
Qualification 

Gymnastique artistique

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

43 383 GHIGOARTA Amalia ROU 13.0665.300 7.766

44 336 van EIJKEN Ming FRA 13.0335.100 7.933

45 330 PEREZ Ana ESP 13.0335.300 7.733

46 390 LASHCHEVSKA Anna UKR 13.0335.500 7.533

47 364 SHIN Solyi KOR 12.9665.400 7.566

48 326 BLANCO Luisa COL 12.8334.600 8.233

49 360 USHIOKU Kohane JPN 12.8335.100 7.733

50 350 RAZ Lihie ISR 12.8335.200 7.633

51 339 FENTON Georgia-Mae GBR 12.8335.700 7.133

52 366 ESCALERA Natalia MEX 12.8005.700 7.100

53 369 VOLLEMAN Tisha NED 12.7665.100 7.666

54 303 NEDOV Emma AUS 12.7665.300 7.466

55 311 BARBOSA Jade BRA 12.7335.500 7.233

56 367 MORENO Alexa MEX 12.6335.400 7.233

57 381 BARBOSU Ana ROU 12.6005.300 7.300

58 376 FINNEGAN Aleah PHI 12.5664.900 7.666

59 372 WEVERS Lieke NED 12.5665.300 7.266

60 377 MALABUYO Emma PHI 12.5004.500 8.000

61 327 ARTAMONOVA Sona CZE 12.3334.800 7.533

62 306 WHITEHEAD Emily AUS 12.3335.400 6.933

63 362 LEE Yunseo KOR 12.3335.600 6.733

64 388 BICKEL Lena SUI 12.2664.800 7.466

65 368 SANDOVAL Ahtziri MEX 12.2665.400 6.866

66 361 EOM Dohyun KOR 12.2335.500 6.733

67 333 de JESUS dos SANTOS Melanie FRA 12.2336.200 6.333 -0.3

68 317 LEE Cassandra CAN 12.1664.100 8.066

69 340 KINSELLA Alice GBR 11.9005.700 6.200

70 307 MOERZ Charlize AUT 11.7664.400 7.366

71 375 HERON Hillary PAN 11.7664.700 7.066

72 363 LEE Dayeong KOR 11.7664.900 6.866

73 335 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA 11.6005.200 6.400

74 345 BROWN Lynnzee HAI 11.5003.400 8.100

75 315 GEORGIEVA Valentina BUL 11.5004.000 7.500

76 382 COSMAN Lilia ROU 11.3335.300 6.333 -0.3

77 338 EVANS Ruby GBR 11.2004.600 6.600

78 328 MAHMOUD Jana EGY 11.0664.800 6.266

79 385 PREDA Andreea ROU 10.9335.000 5.933

80 349 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA 9.1664.000 5.666 -0.5
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Bercy Arena
Arena Bercy

SUN 28 JUL 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

Women's Uneven Bars
Barres asymétriques - femmes

Qualification
Qualification 

Gymnastique artistique

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified Rx Reserve
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Bercy Arena
Arena Bercy

SUN 28 JUL 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

Women's Balance Beam
Poutre d'équilibre - femmes

Qualification
Qualification 

Gymnastique artistique

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 325 ZHOU Yaqin CHN 14.866 Q6.600 8.266

2 391 BILES Simone USA 14.733 Q6.400 8.333

3 310 ANDRADE Rebeca BRA 14.500 Q6.100 8.400

4 394 LEE Sunisa USA 14.033 Q6.000 8.033

5 384 MANECA-VOINEA Sabrina ROU 14.000 Q6.100 7.900

6 353 ESPOSITO Manila ITA 13.966 Q5.600 8.366

7 352 D'AMATO Alice ITA 13.866 Q5.600 8.266

8 314 SOARES Julia BRA 13.800 Q5.600 8.200

9 373 WEVERS Sanne NED 13.766 R15.600 8.166

10 332 BOYER Marine FRA 13.766 R25.800 7.966

11 321 LUO Huan CHN 13.733 R36.200 7.533

12 305 SCOTT Breanna AUS 13.7005.600 8.100

13 359 OKAMURA Mana JPN 13.6335.500 8.133

14 358 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN 13.6005.600 8.000

14 393 CHILES Jordan USA 13.6005.600 8.000

16 335 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA 13.5335.600 7.933

17 381 BARBOSU Ana ROU 13.5335.800 7.733

18 323 QIU Qiyuan CHN 13.5336.400 7.133

19 339 FENTON Georgia-Mae GBR 13.5005.400 8.100

20 356 KISHI Rina JPN 13.5005.700 7.800

21 317 LEE Cassandra CAN 13.4665.700 7.766

22 340 KINSELLA Alice GBR 13.4335.400 8.033

23 337 DOWNIE Rebecca GBR 13.4005.400 8.000

24 372 WEVERS Lieke NED 13.3665.200 8.166

25 351 ANDREOLI Angela ITA 13.3665.600 7.766

26 343 SCHAEFER-BETZ Pauline GER 13.3665.800 7.566

27 322 OU Yushan CHN 13.3336.000 7.333

28 371 VISSER Naomi NED 13.3005.200 8.100

29 304 PASS Ruby AUS 13.3005.500 7.800

30 383 GHIGOARTA Amalia ROU 13.2665.400 7.866

31 347 CZIFRA Bettina Lili HUN 13.2335.600 7.633

32 301 NEMOUR Kaylia ALG 13.2005.900 7.300

33 313 SARAIVA Flavia BRA 13.1335.800 7.433 -0.1

34 311 BARBOSA Jade BRA 13.1005.300 7.800

35 316 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 13.1006.100 7.000

36 388 BICKEL Lena SUI 13.0665.500 7.566

37 302 McDONALD Kate AUS 13.0335.300 7.733

38 327 ARTAMONOVA Sona CZE 12.9665.100 7.866

39 354 IORIO Elisa ITA 12.9665.600 7.366

40 360 USHIOKU Kohane JPN 12.8665.000 7.866

41 382 COSMAN Lilia ROU 12.8335.600 7.233

42 326 BLANCO Luisa COL 12.7665.300 7.466
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Bercy Arena
Arena Bercy

SUN 28 JUL 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

Women's Balance Beam
Poutre d'équilibre - femmes

Qualification
Qualification 

Gymnastique artistique

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

43 309 DERWAEL Nina BEL 12.7665.400 7.366

44 365 YEO Seojeong KOR 12.7005.500 7.200

45 331 PETISCO Alba ESP 12.6335.300 7.333

46 395 RIVERA Hezly USA 12.6335.600 7.133 -0.1

47 319 STEWART Ava CAN 12.6335.700 6.933

48 338 EVANS Ruby GBR 12.6004.800 7.800

49 379 MARTINS Filipa POR 12.6005.000 7.600

50 389 TING Hua-Tien TPE 12.5335.000 7.533

51 369 VOLLEMAN Tisha NED 12.5004.600 7.900

52 333 de JESUS dos SANTOS Melanie FRA 12.3665.300 7.166 -0.1

53 364 SHIN Solyi KOR 12.3665.400 6.966

54 374 BROWN Georgia-Rose NZL 12.3334.700 7.633

55 350 RAZ Lihie ISR 12.3004.900 7.400

56 361 EOM Dohyun KOR 12.3005.600 6.700

57 377 MALABUYO Emma PHI 12.2334.900 7.333

58 344 VOSS Sarah GER 12.2335.400 6.833

59 375 HERON Hillary PAN 12.1664.600 7.566

60 329 CASABUENA Laura ESP 12.1665.400 6.766

61 342 KEVRIC Helen GER 12.1335.100 7.033

62 320 TRAN Aurelie CAN 12.0665.100 6.966

63 362 LEE Yunseo KOR 12.0004.700 7.300

64 378 RUIVIVAR Levi PHI 11.8664.400 7.466

65 390 LASHCHEVSKA Anna UKR 11.8665.600 6.266

66 303 NEDOV Emma AUS 11.8005.000 6.800

67 330 PEREZ Ana ESP 11.8005.200 6.600

68 368 SANDOVAL Ahtziri MEX 11.7334.800 6.933

69 308 BRASSART Maellyse BEL 11.6004.800 6.800

70 345 BROWN Lynnzee HAI 11.5333.900 7.633

71 376 FINNEGAN Aleah PHI 11.4664.800 6.666

72 328 MAHMOUD Jana EGY 11.4004.600 6.800

73 386 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 11.3334.700 6.633

74 367 MORENO Alexa MEX 11.2005.200 6.100 -0.1

75 307 MOERZ Charlize AUT 11.1004.800 6.300

76 334 DEVILLARD Coline FRA 10.8665.500 5.366

77 315 GEORGIEVA Valentina BUL 10.6334.600 6.033

78 387 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 10.1334.200 5.933

 366 ESCALERA Natalia MEX DNS     

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified

Rx Reserve



Bercy Arena
Arena Bercy

SUN 28 JUL 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

Women's Floor Exercise
Exercices au sol - femmes

Qualification
Qualification 

Gymnastique artistique

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 391 BILES Simone USA 14.600 Q6.800 7.900 -0.1

2 310 ANDRADE Rebeca BRA 13.900 Q5.900 8.000

3 393 CHILES Jordan USA 13.866 Q5.800 8.066

4 384 MANECA-VOINEA Sabrina ROU 13.800 Q6.200 7.600

5 352 D'AMATO Alice ITA 13.700 Q5.600 8.100

6 322 OU Yushan CHN 13.666 Q5.600 8.066

7 353 ESPOSITO Manila ITA 13.633 Q5.700 7.933

8 356 KISHI Rina JPN 13.600 Q5.600 8.000

8 381 BARBOSU Ana ROU 13.600 Q5.600 8.000

10 324 ZHANG Yihan CHN 13.533 R15.500 8.033

11 314 SOARES Julia BRA 13.500 R25.400 8.100

12 311 BARBOSA Jade BRA 13.500 NR5.500 8.000

13 351 ANDREOLI Angela ITA 13.500 NR5.800 7.700

14 325 ZHOU Yaqin CHN 13.466 NR5.500 7.966

15 316 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 13.400 R35.600 7.900 -0.1

16 383 GHIGOARTA Amalia ROU 13.3335.200 8.133

17 358 NAKAMURA Haruka JPN 13.2665.500 7.866 -0.1

18 341 MARTIN Abigail GBR 13.2665.800 7.466

19 359 OKAMURA Mana JPN 13.2005.200 8.000

20 323 QIU Qiyuan CHN 13.1665.100 8.066

21 313 SARAIVA Flavia BRA 13.1665.500 7.966 -0.3

22 301 NEMOUR Kaylia ALG 13.1665.600 7.566

23 338 EVANS Ruby GBR 13.1335.300 7.833

24 394 LEE Sunisa USA 13.1005.400 8.000 -0.3

25 377 MALABUYO Emma PHI 13.1005.300 7.800

26 320 TRAN Aurelie CAN 13.0665.000 8.066

27 342 KEVRIC Helen GER 13.0665.600 7.766 -0.3

28 329 CASABUENA Laura ESP 13.0335.100 7.933

29 375 HERON Hillary PAN 13.0335.300 7.733

30 304 PASS Ruby AUS 12.8665.100 7.766

31 330 PEREZ Ana ESP 12.8665.200 7.666

31 344 VOSS Sarah GER 12.8665.200 7.666

33 332 BOYER Marine FRA 12.8335.200 7.633

33 350 RAZ Lihie ISR 12.8335.200 7.633

35 354 IORIO Elisa ITA 12.8005.100 7.700

36 367 MORENO Alexa MEX 12.8005.600 7.200

37 376 FINNEGAN Aleah PHI 12.7334.700 8.033

38 340 KINSELLA Alice GBR 12.7334.900 7.833

39 306 WHITEHEAD Emily AUS 12.7335.000 7.733

40 365 YEO Seojeong KOR 12.7335.100 7.633

41 333 de JESUS dos SANTOS Melanie FRA 12.7005.600 7.100

42 326 BLANCO Luisa COL 12.6334.800 7.833
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Bercy Arena
Arena Bercy

SUN 28 JUL 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

Women's Floor Exercise
Exercices au sol - femmes

Qualification
Qualification 

Gymnastique artistique

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 379 MARTINS Filipa POR 12.6334.800 7.833

44 319 STEWART Ava CAN 12.6334.900 7.733

45 347 CZIFRA Bettina Lili HUN 12.6005.600 7.000

46 360 USHIOKU Kohane JPN 12.5665.100 7.766 -0.3

47 369 VOLLEMAN Tisha NED 12.5665.000 7.566

48 390 LASHCHEVSKA Anna UKR 12.5665.100 7.466

49 308 BRASSART Maellyse BEL 12.5334.700 7.833

50 364 SHIN Solyi KOR 12.5335.100 7.433

51 336 van EIJKEN Ming FRA 12.5005.200 7.600 -0.3

52 339 FENTON Georgia-Mae GBR 12.4665.000 7.666 -0.2

53 382 COSMAN Lilia ROU 12.4665.200 7.266

54 378 RUIVIVAR Levi PHI 12.4334.700 7.833 -0.1

55 388 BICKEL Lena SUI 12.4335.300 7.533 -0.4

56 317 LEE Cassandra CAN 12.3664.700 7.666

56 343 SCHAEFER-BETZ Pauline GER 12.3664.700 7.666

58 328 MAHMOUD Jana EGY 12.3664.800 7.566

59 361 EOM Dohyun KOR 12.3665.100 7.266

60 303 NEDOV Emma AUS 12.3334.700 7.733 -0.1

61 372 WEVERS Lieke NED 12.3004.700 7.900 -0.3

62 327 ARTAMONOVA Sona CZE 12.3004.800 7.500

63 374 BROWN Georgia-Rose NZL 12.2334.300 7.933

64 345 BROWN Lynnzee HAI 12.2334.800 7.433

65 371 VISSER Naomi NED 12.2335.400 6.833

66 302 McDONALD Kate AUS 12.1005.100 7.000

67 335 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA 12.0335.500 6.833 -0.3

68 368 SANDOVAL Ahtziri MEX 11.8334.700 7.133

69 331 PETISCO Alba ESP 11.8005.000 6.800

70 307 MOERZ Charlize AUT 11.7335.300 6.533 -0.1

71 387 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 11.6664.300 7.366

72 380 AN Chang Ok PRK 11.6664.600 7.166 -0.1

73 386 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 10.8664.400 6.766 -0.3

74 392 CAREY Jade USA 10.6335.100 6.433 -0.9

75 362 LEE Yunseo KOR 10.0664.300 6.066 -0.3

 366 ESCALERA Natalia MEX DNS     

 370 VEERMAN Sanna NED DNS     

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution NR NOC Reserve Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified Rx Reserve


	OG2024_GAR_C73J_GARW1APVT-------------QUAL--------
	OG2024_GAR_C73I_GARW1APUB-------------QUAL--------
	OG2024_GAR_C73I_GARW1APBB-------------QUAL--------
	OG2024_GAR_C73I_GARW1APFX-------------QUAL--------



